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Mam
East
Main
Red
Black

South 248. Iron Trades Council, E. Spreckels
Bldg.

63 21. Irvine, A., r. 1012 Fillmore.
17 9 9. Irvine Bros., Grocers, 570 Howard

.

221. Same, 1302 Polk.
5 612. Same, 1421 Stockton.
2 6 02. Same, 308—4th.
4921. Irvine, James, Cattle & Grain, 214

Pine.
Fell 5 711. Same, r. 308 Page.
Main 5609. Irvine, J. C. & Co., Rubber Stamps

& Engravers, 751 Mkt.
Sutter 29 08. Irvine, J. S., r. 1530 Jackson.
John 251. Irvine, Miss L., Furnished Rms.,

131A O'Farl.

Kate 33. Irvine, Mrs. M. E., r. 214 Grove.

Pag e 6171. Irvine, West, Grocer, 1 162 G . G. Av.
Hyde 1191. Irving, The, 816 Sutter.

West 844. Irving Institute, 2126 Cal.

Folsom 282 6, Irving', J., Hand Laundry Machin-
ery, 766 Bryant. •

Pine 4502. Irving, Mrs. J. S., r. 1918 Sutter,
roisom 1472. Irving M. Scott School, 22d & Tenn.
Jackson 796. Irving, S. C, r. 1868 Vallejo.

Polk 3 525. Irvingdale, The, 626 Eddy.
Red 5234. Irwin, Jared H., Rl. Est. & Ins.,

410 Kearny.

Capp 1266. Irwin, Robt., r. 1009 Castro.

Ca pp 183 2. Irwin, Mrs. T., r. 2965 Howard.
Sutter 2648. Irwin, Mrs. T. A., r. 1204 Sutter.

West 863. Irwin, W. G., r. 2180 Wash.
Pol k 2941. Irwin, Wm. H., r, 1041 V2 Vallejo.

Steiner 1721. Isaac, Adolph, r. 2026 Bush.
East 7 5. Isaac, Mrs. Emilie,Boarding House,

927 Sutter.

Red 1336. Isaacs, Abe, Jeweler & Optician,
343 Kearny.

Pine 383 6. Same, r. 1607Laguha.
Jacksonl0 54. Isaacs, Mrs. H., r. 1539 Eddy.
Grace 4086. Isaacs, H. B., r. 3162—23d.
Larkin 33 51. Isaacs, Mrs. J., r. 790 Van Ness.
Pine 7 52. Isaacs, J. D., r. 1400 Webster.
Private ) 90. Isaacs,JohnD.,Asst.Engnr.M.ofW.
Exchange j So. Pac. Co., Union Trust Bldg.
Black 4543. Isaacs, Jos., Jeweler & Optician,

411 Kearny.
Jacksonl 9 1 1 . Isaacs, Mrs. Laura, r. 2423 Cal.

Jessie
Grace
Capp
Main

37.
1042.
1525.
5290.

Main
West
Red
East
East
Red

121.
74.

1525.
406.
280.

5235.

Howard 2593.

Steiner 288.

Red 5229.

Black 5285.

Blue 1392.

Church 2961.

Steiner 1976.
Grace 4183.
Scott 349.
Mint 1156.
Page 722.
Bush 191.
Main 892.
Red 2462.

Main nil.

Main
Mint
Gearu
Main

J

1204.
1361.
1265.
1378.

Main 5448.

South
West
Private )

Exchange

J

East

525.
841.
12.

587.

Isaacs, L. M., r. 531 Jessie.
Isaacs, Louis, r. 1118 Powell.
Isaacs, Sarah R., r. 4172—20th.
Isaacs, Wm. B., Iron & Steel, 226

Mkt.
Same, Carnegie Steel Co., 226 Mkt.
Same, r. 1428 Post.
Isaacson, S., Nursery, 501 Bryant.
Isacson, J., Drugs, Larkin & Geary.
Same, Octavia & Geary.
Isenoruck, R., Pioneer Typewriter

Supply Co. , 325 Mtgy.
Ishida, T., Japanese House Clean-

ing Co., 104— 11th.

Ishiguro, C. I., Photographer, 1609
Fillmore.

Ishii, Ito, Yokohama Restaurant,
537 Howard.

Isle of Cuba Cigar Store, 131 Mtgy.
Av.

Isola, Paola, Liquors, etc., 3355
Mission.

Isola.Paul& Co. .Vegetable Garden,
France Av. & Dublin.

Israel, J., r. 1710 Laguna.
Israel, J. M., r. 1939 Mission.
Israel, Max, r. 2316 Cal.
Israel Meat Market, 955 Folsom.
Israelsky, Julius, r. 878 McAllister.
Italia, Daily Paper, 12 Mtgy. Av.
Italian-American Bank, 518 Mtgy.
ItalianCandy Factory& Ice Cream

Works, 1428 Dupont.
Italian-Swiss Agricultural Col-

ony, Gen. Ofc. 719 Battery.
Same, P. C. Rossi, Pres., 318 Mtgy.
Itjen, R., Groceries, etc., 500—4th.
Itsell, Mrs. A. J., r. 1832 O'Farl.
Ivancovich, J, & Co., Comm., 209

Wash.
Iversen, N., Trading Co., The, 22

Mkt.
Iverson, M. J., Saloon, 599—4th.
Ives, Mrs. E. J., r. 2220 Wash.
Ives, S. D., Secy Home Fire & Ma-

rine Ins. Co., 409 Cal.
Same, r. 2412 Gough.

Folsom 1776.

John 33.
Jacksonl331.

Red
Main

West
South
West
Bush

South
^olk

5593.
1637.

402.
367.
578.
201.

581.
1076.

Jacksonl201
Capp 1505,
Main 1892.

Hyde

Blue

956.

1329.

Church 2212.
Main 582.

Fell 1287.
Folsom 1192.

Black 3955.
Paqe 6281.
Bush 106.

Jack, F. & Co., Ladies & Childrens
Underwear, 134 Eddy.

Jack's Rotisserie, 615 Sac.
Jack, Wm. Robert, Carpenter &

Builder, 1210 Turk.
Jackson, A., r. 615b Mason.
Jackson, A. C, Advg. Agt. S. P.

Co., Wells Fargo Bldg.
Jackson, A. W., r. 3*50 Clay.
Jackson Brewery, 1428 Mission.
Jackson, Byron, r. 2016 Vallejo.
Jackson, Byron Machine Works,

Pumping Machinery, 411 Mkt.
Same, Factory 625—6th.
Jackson, C. E., r. 1024 1/2 Geary.
Jackson, Chas. F., r. 2123 Bush.
Jackson, C. M., Tailor, 3898—24th.
Jackson, C. W., Wool & Comm., 222

Sansome.
Jackson, Mrs. E., Hotel Melville,

1714 Van Ness.
Jackson, F. M., Jewelry & Station-

ery, 3073—16th.
Jackson, Frank H., r. 8 Liberty.
Jackson, G. H. T., Napa Soda

Springs Agcy., 147 New Mtgy.
Jackson, 6. W., r. 407 Devisadero.
Jackson, H. J., Liquors, etc., 256

5th.

Same, Eagle Saloon, 105 Mkt.
Jackson, J. F., r. 1019 Buchanan.
Jackson, J. G., Pres. Caspar Lum-

ber Co., 20 Cal.

West 445. Jackson, John P., Jr., r. 2912 Jack
son.

Fell 7961. Jackson.Mrs. J.Ross, r. 604 Haight.
West 248. Jackson, Osmond W., r. 1909 Pao.

Av.

Fell 1418. Jackson, Philip, r. 9th Av. bet.I&J.
Main 791. Jackson, P. H. & Co., Sidewalk

Lights & Iron Wk., 228—1st.

Page 5701. Jackson, R. J., Groceries, etc., 664
Broderick.

Capp 1904. Jackson, S., Stationery, etc., 2591
Mkt.

Steiner 263. Same, Stationery, etc., 1702 Devisa-
dero.

Bush 291. Jackson, Stanley, Chronicle Bldg.

Davis 841. Jackson, T. W. & Co., Mfrs. Agt.,
123 Cal.

Folsom 1442, Jackson, Wm. E., Stable, 1247 Fol-
som.

Jessie 2296. Same, r. 278-9 th.

Brown 773. Jackson, Wm. Edward, Agt. Davis
Sewing Machine Co., 612 Mtgy.

Paq e 127 6. Same, r. 407 Broderick.
James 10. Jackson, Dr. Wm. J., Ofc. 44—3d.
Gearu 358. Jackson, W. L., r. 2813 Pine.

Red 118. Jackson, W. N., r. 1014 Mason.
Main- 978. Jacob, Andrew A. & Co., Whsle.

Millinery, 643 Mkt.
Main 5213. Jacob, Chas. H. & Co., Undertak-

ers, 318 Mason.
Jackson 4 80. Jacob, E., r. 2733 Clay.
Scott 911. Jacob, Mrs. J., r. 1315a Ellis.

Mint 1659. Jacob, Mrs. S.,r. 739 G. G. Av.
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